64
Capacitor Array
Capacitor Array (IPC)
AVX capacitor arrays offer designers the opportunity to
lower placement costs, increase assembly line output
through lower component count per board and to reduce
real estate requirements.
Reduced Costs

ISO/TS 16949:2002.
*Contact factory for availability by part number for K = ±10% and J = ±5% tolerance.
HOW TO ORDER
W
Style
W = RoHS
L = SnPb
3
Case
Size
2 = 0508
3 = 0612
A
Array
4
Number
of Caps
Y
Voltage
Z = 10V
Y = 16V
3 = 25V
5 = 50V
1 = 100V
C
Dielectric
A = NP0
C = X7R
F = X8R
104
Capacitance
Code (In pF)
Significant
Digits +
Number of
Zeros
e.g. 10μF=106
K
Capacitance
Tolerance
*J = ±5%
*K = ±10%
M = ±20%
4
Failure Rate
4 = Automotive
2A
Packaging
& Quantity
Code
2A = 7" Reel
(4000)
4A = 13" Reel
(10000)
2F = 7" Reel
(1000)
T
Terminations
*T = Plated Ni and Sn
*Z = FLEXITERM®
B = 5% min lead
X = FLEXITERM®
with 5% min lead
SIZE W2 = 0508 W2 = 0508 W3 = 0612
No. of Elements 2 4 4
WVDC 16 25 50 100 16 25 50 100 10 16 25 50 100
101 Cap 100
121 (pF) 120
151 150
181 180
221 220
271 270
331 330